Prolumen’

Enlightening Life
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LED-putki Prolumen T5 STRONG 1148 230V 18W 2880Iim 140° 840
Tuotekoodi 16677

Varilampétila
Valovirta

paivanvalkoinen 4000K
2880luumenia

Valaistusteho Im79 160Im/W

Takuu
Valonlahde
Brandi
Syottojannite
Teho
Maksimiteho
Linssin kulma
Cri

Kayttoika
LImf tm21
Pituus
Halkaisija
Paketissa
Laatikossa

Kayttdymparisto
Kayttélampdtila

Sertifikaatit

Energialuokka

5 vuotta

EPISTAR LED
Prolumen

230V

18W

18W

140°

80

50000h

L70B50 @25°C 50.000h
1148.0mm

22.0mm

1kpl

25kpl

sisa- ja ulkokayttoon
-20 - +40°C

CE, RoHS

A
€:
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AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):116.4 DEG
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http://www.epistar.com.tw
http://www.prolumen.ee

